
408 -

CTDRAWN BY :  1

101

1 OF 

SUBREV :  B

SHEET  

P/N :  CW30938

DATE :  09.28.05

501 2X

33

15.01-15.29

17

501

21

27

24

2.01-2.16

26

29

18

12

20

9

19

10

4

1.01-1.16

14

16

5

5

13

5

2X

22

23

32

26

30

25

16

28

502

5
2X

2X

2X

2X2X

2X

2X

2X

2X

2X4X

4X

4X

3X

3X

3X

4X

4X

8X

2X

11

29

31



Part Number Description
Bubble 
Number

CW408SA1-211 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,408,SKY WHITE 1.01
CW408SA1-311 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,408,STONE HG 1.11
CW408SA1-321 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,408,TITANIUM HG 1.12
CW408SA2-211 ASSY,FRAME,SEAT,408,SKY WHITE 2.01
CW408SA2-311 ASSY,FRAME,SEAT,408,STONE HG 2.11
CW408SA2-321 ASSY,FRAME,SEAT,408,TITANIUM HG 2.12
CWAC1002-101 LABEL, "ICARIAN", 3 X 16 3/8 3
CW11311-102 ENDCAP, REC TUBE, 2X4, BLK PLASTIC 4
CW34822-101 LABEL, "ASSEMBLED IN THE USA" 6
CWAC1183-101 LABEL, WARNING, SERIOUS INJURY 8
CWCP1012-101 CUT PIECE, UHMW, 1 1/2 OD X 1 ID X 9
CWCP1013-102 CUT PIECE, UHMW, 1/4 X 3 7/8 X 18 10
CWCP1013-101 CUT PIECE, UHMW, 1/4 X 3 7/8 X 18 11
CW33584-101 ASSY, ABS BLACK, ANGLED, 2 X 4 X 12 12
CW33585-101 ASSY, ABS BLACK, ANGLED, 2 X 4 X 17 13
CW33508-101 ASSY, CUT PIECE, ABS CHANNEL,1/8 X 14
CWPD1117H-101 PAD,10X47,4HOLES,W/SLIP,BLACK 15.01
CWPF1421-741 BAR,STEEL RND, DIA 1 1/4" X (20), 1 16
CWHCCN050-088 SCREW, HEX HEAD, ZN, 1/2-13 X 7/8 18
CWLDNN031-150 SLOTTED PIN SPRING, DIA. 5/16 X 1 1 20
CWTAYN031-300 SCREW, BUTTON HEAD, BLK XYLAN, 5/16 21
CWTAYN050-100 SCREW, BUTTON HEAD, BLK XYLAN, 1/2 22
CWCAYN038-100 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD, BLK XYLAN, 3/8 23
CWWBKN031-007 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE A, SAE, 5/16 ID 24
CWWBKN038-007 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE A, SAE, 3/8 ID 25
CWWBKN050-010 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE A, SAE, 1/2 ID X 26
CWWALYN031-008 WASHER, SPLIT, 5/16 ID, BL 27
CWWALYN038-009 WASHER, SPLIT, 3/8 ID, BLK XYLAN 28
CWWALYN050-013 WASHER, SPLIT, 1/2 ID, BLK XYLAN 29
CWFA1123-901 SPACER, STEEL,5/8 OD X 1/2 ID X 3/8 30
CWCAYN038-100 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD, BLK XYLAN, 3/8 31
CW31756-101 LABEL, PRECOR USA ICARIAN LINE 32
CWWBKN038-007 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE A, SAE, 3/8 ID 33
CW30245-733 WELDMENT, ADJ. LEVELING FOOT, BLK Z 52
CWWALYN038-009 WASHER, SPLIT, 3/8 ID, BLK XYLAN 77
CWAC1177-101 FLOOR PROTECTOR, RUBBER, 4.563 X 4. 501
CWAC1180-101 FLOOR PROTECTOR, RUBBER, 2.563 X 4. 502
CW32168-101 LITERATURE KIT, 408 OLYMPIC BENCH 999

408 Olympic Bench

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1392&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1071&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP806&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1219&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1219&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1374&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1099&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1391&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1681&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1146&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1191&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1134&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1172&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1261&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP803&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP803&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1287&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1260&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	Exploded Diagram 408
	408_Olympic_Bench_Parts List

